The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: DV HACKS 2024-05-01 to 2024-05-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-05-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $2,772.31
2024-05-02 TST* CLARK STREET DINER txn WBHQJnd -$167.69 $2,604.62
2024-05-05 DoorDash txn XGHEXrM -$67.13 $2,537.49
2024-05-05 DoorDash txn QmHZIEv -$33.48 $2,504.01
2024-05-20 TARGET T-2774 txn 1ZHBgBr -$7.79 $2,496.22
2024-05-21 THE GREEK THEATRE (HBV txn ZeHmWqY -$153.30 $2,342.92
2024-05-25 DoorDash txn mAHaKwy -$48.27 $2,294.65
2024-05-25 DoorDash txn gkH8Mql -$66.96 $2,227.69
2024-05-25 Uber Eats txn nEHBYeE -$39.43 $2,188.26
2024-05-26 Amazon txn gkH8MWx -$26.04 $2,162.22
2024-05-28 DoorDash txn LgHJonX -$8.88 $2,153.34
2024-05-28 DoorDash txn BZHoXP6 -$82.79 $2,070.55
2024-05-28 Amazon txn a8HAgrk -$9.86 $2,060.69
2024-05-28 TARGET STORE T3264 txn BZHoXER -$4.77 $2,055.92
2024-05-31 DoorDash txn KWHRgYq -$18.47 $2,037.45

WITHDRAWN: $734.86. DEPOSITED: $0.00. $2,037.45

DV Hacks is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from DV Hacks's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



